
       ALFREDO TRULLENQUE

ITF Seniors Circuit MAIN DRAW
Week of City, Country Grade/Age Category Referee

11 al 18 de Noviembre de 2017 SANTIAGO, CHILE F. PIANTINI
Seed Family Name First name Nationality Semifinals Final Winners

1 1 BARROS  Audolia CHI 

FUENZALIDA  Adriana CHI 

BARROS

FUENZALIDA

2  Bye 

ECHAIZ

ZEA

3  ECHAIZ  Shirley CHI 60 62

ZEA  Tita PER 

ECHAIZ

ZEA

4  KOMPINSKI  Jaqueline BRA 62 63

SEPULVEDA  Ximena CHI 

ECHAIZ

ZEA

5  KLINK  Sonia BRA 60 60

MARIATTI  Cecilia ARG 

KLINK

MARIATTI

6  BRETON  Ma Teresa CHI W.O.

CAMUS  Pamela CHI 

KLINK

MARIATTI

7  Bye 63 57 10-5

BASTOS

SALLES

8 2 BASTOS  Miriam BRA 

SALLES  Marcela BRA 

Seeded players Replacing Draw date/time:

1 BARROS - FUENZALIDA

2 BASTOS - SALLES

3

4

5 REF

6

7

8

A

WOMEN DOUBLES 50


